Specifications subject to change without notice.  © Ventionex, all rights reserved.
                                                                                                               DS-SS1PTZ-G-r2 www.ventionex.com
Stainless Steel Weatherproof PTZ Thermal Camera Station
SS1PTZ-G Series
Main Features
Marine grade
AISI316L Stainless
Steel material

Specifications subject to change without notice.  © Ventionex, all rights reserved.
                                                                                                               DS-SS1PTZ-G-r2 www.ventionex.com
Model & Ordering Code
Thermal Camera Module Options
320 : 384x288 resolution
640 : 640x480 resolution
Standard Accessories
SCH-SS1PTZ : Sunshield for Camera Housing
Optional Accessories
WB-SS1PTZ : Wall Bracket
SPT-SS1PTZ : Sunshield for Pan & Tilt Body
PTA-SS1PTZ : Pole Top Mounting Adapter
Camera Station Options
G : With Germanium Window and Front Guard
GL : Large Diameter (143 mm) with Germanium Window
and Front Guard
SS1PTZ – X – X – X
Thermal Camera Focal Length Options
7.5 : 7.5 mm motorized lens
13 : 13 mm motorized lens
15 : 15 mm motorized lens
25 : 25 mm motorized lens
30 : 30 mm motorized lens
42 : 42 mm motorized lens
9 : 9 mm fixed lens
18 : 18 mm fixed lens
25 : 25 mm fixed lens
37 : 37 mm fixed lens
*Please refer fixed lens comparison table above.